
    Board of Trustees 2023 Meeting Dates 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS – 2023. ***All Meetings Will Be Held in Person*** 

VILLAGE OF CHESTNUT RIDGE – 277 OLD NYACK TURNPIKE,              
CHESTNUT RIDGE, NY 10977 

Village Workshop – 8:00 P.M.                                          Village Board Meetings – 8:00 P.M. 

Wednesday – January 11, 2023                                                 Thursday, January 19, 2023 

Wednesday - February 8, 2023                                                  Thursday, February 16, 2023 

Wednesday– March 8, 2023                                                       Thursday, March 16, 2023 

Wednesday – April 19, 2023                                                       Thursday, April 27, 2023 

Wednesday – May 10, 2023                                                        Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Wednesday – June 7, 2023                                                          Thursday, June 15, 2023 

Wednesday, - July 12, 2023                                                         Thursday – July 20, 2023 

Wednesday – August 9, 2023                                                      Thursday August 17, 2023 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023                                                Thursday, September 21, 2023 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023                                                   Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023                                                 Thursday, November 16, 2023 

* Wednesday, December 20, 2023 – 7:30 P.M.                           

(*Dec 20th 2023 will be a Combined Workshop and Village Board Meeting) 

 

 


